 Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 02.00, September 2017
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K118/-K119, R&S®FPS-K118 V5GTF Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FSW
V5GTF Downlink Measurement Application  R&S®FSW-K118 1331.7370.02
V5GTF Uplink Measurement Application  R&S®FSW-K119 1331.8060.02
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1312.8000.43
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1312.8000.50
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1312.8000.67
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1312.8000.85
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B160 1325.4850.04
320 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B320 1325.4867.04
512 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B512 1313.4296.04
1.2 GHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B1200 1331.6400.04
2 GHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2001 1331.6916.04
R&S®FPS
V5GTF Downlink Measurement Application R&S®FPS-K118 1321.4962.02
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS30 1319.2008.30
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS40 1319.2008.40